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Òàáëèöà 2.1.3. Êîä äâóçíà÷íîãî îáîçíà÷åíèÿ åìêîñòè SMD-êîíäåíñàòîðîâ.

Áóêâà
Öèôðà

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A 1,0 10 100 1,0n 10n 100n 1,0µ 10µ
B 1,1 11 110 1,1n 11n 110n 1,1µ 11µ
C 1,2 12 120 1,2n 12n 120n 1,2µ 12µ
D 1,3 13 130 1,3n 13n 130n 1,3µ 13µ
E 1,5 15 150 1,5n 15n 150n 1,5µ 15µ
F 1,6 16 160 1,6n 16n 160n 1,6µ
G 1,8 18 180 1,8n 18n 180n 1,8µ
H 2,0 20 200 2,0n 20n 200n 2,0µ
J 2,2 22 220 2 200 22n 220n 2,2µ
K 2,4 24 240 2 400 24n 240n 2,4µ
L 2,7 27 270 2 700 27n 270n 2,7µ
M 3,0 30 300 3 000 30n 300n 3,0µ
N 3,3 33 330 3 300 33n 330n 3,3µ
P 3,6 36 360 3 600 36n 360n 3,6µ
Q 3,9 39 390 3 900 39n 390n 3,9µ
R 4,3 43 430 4 300 43n 430n 4,3µ
S 4,7 47 470 4 700 47n 470n 4,7µ
T 5,1 51 510 5 100 51n 510n 5,1µ
U 5,6 56 560 5 600 56n 560n 5,6µ
V 6,2 62 620 6 200 62n 620n 6,2µ

Áóêâà
Öèôðà

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

X 7,5 75 750 7 500 75n 750n 7,5µ
Y 8,2 82 820 8 200 82n 820n 8,2µ
Z 9,1 91 910 9 100 91n 910n 9,1µ
a 2,5 25 250 2 500 25n 250n 2,5µ
b 3,5 35 350 3 500 35n 350n 3,5µ
d 4,0 40 400 4 000 40n 400n 4,0µ
e 4,5 45 450 4 500 45n 450n 4,5µ
f 5,0 50 500 5 000 50n 500n 5,0µ
m 6,0 60 600 6 000 60n 600n 6,0µ
n 7,0 70 700 7 000 70n 700n 7,0v

t 8,0 80 800 8 000 80n 800n 8,0µ
g 9,0 90 900 9 000 90n 900n 9,0µ
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